
 

Below is what is coming up after the Christmas holidays in 

Spring 1… 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Class 6 Sports 
Club 

Class 3 Sports 
Club 

Class 12 Sports 
Club 
 
Y3 Science Club 

Class 2 
Swimming 
Thursday 8th Jan 
to Thursday 29th 
Jan 
 
C3 Swimming 
begins Thursday 
5th February  

Class 9 Sports 
Club  
 

 

Year 3  
Class Performances - 9:15 am  
C1 - Tuesday 20th January  
C2 - Wednesday 21st January  
C3 - Thursday 22nd January  
 
Walsall Leather Museum Trip - Tuesday 10th and 
Wednesday 11th February 
 
Week commencing Monday 9th February - 
Enrichment afternoon (renamed from Golden 
Time) 
 

Year 4  
Year 4 Local Walk - Tuesday 27th January - Art 
Still Life 
 
Year 4 Dance Workshop - Monday 2nd February 
 
 
 
 
Week commencing Monday 9th February - 
Enrichment afternoon (renamed from Golden 
Time) 

Year 5  
PCSO Littlehales Pupil Workshops - Monday 12th 
January, Monday 19th January and Thursday 29th 
January   
 
Parent/Carer Meeting with School Nurse - 
Managing Emotions Monday 12th January  
 
Pupil Workshop Managing Emotions - 
Wednesday 28th January  
 
Week commencing Monday 9th February - 
Enrichment afternoon (renamed from Golden 
Time) 
 

Year 6 
Science Workshop - Monday 12th January  
 
Year 6 Local Walk - Tuesday 13th January 
Geography Local Area Study  
 
Year 6 Assessments - Monday 26th January 
 
 
 
 
Week commencing Monday 9th February - 
Enrichment afternoon (renamed from Golden 
Time) 

 

Remember, always here, always learning!  

We are working hard to give you as much notice for key dates and events in school as possible. 

Sometimes events are scheduled or rescheduled at late notice beyond our control.  We will 

always endeavour to keep you updated with any changes to the above.  


